TENPINTOUR LADY BOWLER WINNERS - 2011 TO 2023

BTBA TENPINTOUR Masters SEI / Plate Winners / Jan Steiner Plate
BTBA TENPINTOUR Masters Winners
TENPINTOUR Order Of Merit Season Champion

Compiled for The Tenpintour by Chris Taaffe




SANDRA SIMMONDS
JAN HODGE
TRACY VAN DYK

LINDA PRAY
KIM OAKLEY
LIZ EYRE

2023 SEASON
Tenpintour OOM Champion
BTBA TPT British Masters
BTBA TPT Jan Steiner Plate

2022 SEASON
Tenpintour OOM Champion
BTBA TPT British Masters
BTBA TPT Jan Steiner Plate

Over all Venues this Season
Stroud
Stroud

Over all Venues this Season
Stroud
Stroud

24/25/26 Nov 2023
24/25/26 Nov 2023
24/25/26 Nov 2023

Compiled for The Tenpintour by Chris Taaffe




2021 SEASON

2020 SEASON

2019 SEASON
KIM OAKLEY Tenpintour OOM Champion
LYNN SQUIBB BTBA TPT British Masters
MANEL HANNAN BTBA TPT Jan Steiner Plate

Over all Venues this Season
Stroud
Stroud

Compiled for The Tenpintour by Chris Taaffe




SUE COBB
SUE COBB
SANDRA SIMMONDS

LIZ GRIFFIN
JACQUI COOPER
LYNN SQUIBB

2018 SEASON
Tenpintour OOM Champion Over all Venues this Season
BTBA TPT British Masters Stroud
BTBA TPT Jan Steiner Plate Stroud

2017 SEASON

Tenpintour OOM Champion Over all Venues this Season
BTBA TPT British Masters
BTBA TPT British Masters Plate

Compiled for The Tenpintour by Chris Taaffe
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2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
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2016
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2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
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2016 SEASON
SANDRA SIMMONDS Tenpintour OOM Champion

CANCELLED TPT 10
CANCELLED TPT 10

Lynn Squibb TPT 9
CANCELLED gl
Catherine Wills TPT 7
Julie Mclnnes TPT 6
Triss Neal TPT 5
Lynne Walker TPT 4
Angie Brown TPT 3
Liz Griffin TPT 2
Tina Taylor TPT 1

2015 SEASON
LIZ GRIFFIN Tenpintour OOM Champion
Lynn Cole TPT 11
Triss Neal TPT 10
TINA TAYLOR TPT 9
ERICA GARDNER TPT 9
Lynne Walker TPT 8
Angela Morgan TPT 7
Davina Alderson TPT 6
Sandra Williams TPT 5
Catherine Wills TPT 4
Jan Steiner TPT 3
CANCELLED [
Catherine Wills TPT 1

Over all Venues this Season
SE| Plate

Senior English Open

Airport

Tolworth
Airport
Nuneaton
Acocks Green
Cliftonville
Newbury
Peterborough

Over all Venues this Season
Worthing

Airport

SEl Plate

Senior English Open
Tolworth Senior Singles
Nuneaton

Airport

Worthing

Nuneaton

Tolworth Senior Singles

Peterborough

Compiled for The Tenpintour by Chris Taaffe
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2013
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2013

2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

JAN STEINER
Jan Hodge
Sue Richards

CATRHERINE WILLS

GLORIA CARNEY
Wendy Fullbrook
Jan Steiner
Sandra Boswell
Carol McCaffrey
Lynne Cole

Liz Griffin

SUE RICHARDS

2014 SEASON

Tenpintour OOM Champion
TPT9
TPT 8
TPT7
TPT 7
TPT 6
TPT 5
TPT 4
TPT 3
TPT 2
TPT 1

2013 SEASON
Tenpintour OOM Champion

Over all Venues this Season
Nuneaton Senior Singles
Tolworth Senior Singles

SE| Plate

Senior English Invitational
Worthing Senior Singles
Airport Senior Singles
Dunstable Senior Singles
Rugby Senior Singles
Worthing Senior Singles
Peterborough Senior Singles

Over all Venues this Season

Sandra Simmonds
Sandra Boswell
Lorna Chandler
Jan Steiner

SUE RICHARDS
Catherine Wills
Jan Hodge

Karen Bullock

Liz Griffin

Jackie Atkinson

Peterborough Senior Singles
Worthing Senior Open
Ipswich Senior Singles

Tolworth senior Singles
Senior English Open
Rugby Senior Singles

Romford Senior Singles

Havant Senior Singles
Farnborough Senior Singles
Peterborough Senior Singles

Compiled for The Tenpintour by Chris Taaffe



2012 SEASON
16 2012 SANDRA BOSWELL Tenpintour OOM Champion Over all Venues this Season
15 2012 Sandra Boswell The Warwickshire Senior Open
14 2012 TRISS NEAL The Senior English Open
13 2012 Sandra Boswell The Cambridgeshire Senior Open
12 2012 Catherine Wills The Oxfordshire Senior Open
11 2012 Sue Richards The Gloucestershire Senior Open
10 2012 Triss Neal The Hampshire Senior Open
9 2012 Jackie Atkinson The Surrey Senior Singles
8 2012 Tricia Lloyd The Berkshire Senior Singles
7 2012 Jacqui Cooper The Essex Senior Singles
2011 SEASON
6 2011 WENDY PAYNE Tenpintour OOM Champion Over all Venues this Season
5 2011 Gina Wardle The Cambridgeshire Senior Singles
4 2011 Pam Marchant The Yorkshire Senior Singles
3 2011 Loraine Harrison The East Of England Senior Singles
2 2011 Hilary Mills The Cheshire Senior Singles
1 2011 Angie Brown The Berkshire Senior Singles

Compiled for The Tenpintour by Chris Taaffe



